
Contract No. PW 17-31182 Begin Advertise: 9/1/2017

Project Nos. Bid Opening: 9/18/2017

Project Type(s) Emergency Road Repair Project Anticipated Award: -

Item 

No.
Item Code Item Description

Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 99999 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00

3 130200

PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

PLAN LS 1 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00

4 150770

REMOVE ASHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 

(SQFT) SQFT 4,397 $14.00 $61,558.00 $8.00 $35,176.00

5 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION CY 168 $130.00 $21,840.00 $200.00 $33,600.00

6 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 146 $390.00 $56,940.00 $327.00 $47,742.00

7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 311 $260.00 $80,860.00 $268.00 $83,348.00

8 721013A

ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD 

A) CY 27 $430.00 $11,610.00 $445.00 $12,015.00

9 731504A MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 17 $705.00 $11,985.00 $2,555.00 $43,435.00

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $14,350.00 $14,350.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $6,280.00 $6,280.00

3 130200

PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

PLAN LS 1 $5,950.00 $5,950.00 $3,850.00 $3,850.00

4 150770

REMOVE ASHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 

(SQFT) SQFT 65 $48.00 $3,120.00 $17.00 $1,105.00

2017 SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE WASHOUT (CIP No. 48921 / Federal Proj No. ER 32L0(102))

Project:  2017 Lake Tahoe Blvd - Road & Shoulder Damage and 2017 South Upper Truckee Washout Projects

48925/48921

MKD Construction, Inc.

BID SUMMARY      

West Coast Paving, inc.

2017 LAKE TAHOE BLVD - ROAD & SHOULDER DAMAGE (CIP No. 48925 / Federal Proj No. ER 32L0(099))

1 of 2 17-0300 8D 1 of 2



Item 

No.
Item Code Item Description

Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

MKD Construction, Inc.West Coast Paving, inc.

5 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 69 $205.00 $14,145.00 $185.00 $12,765.00

6 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 46 $400.00 $18,400.00 $389.00 $17,894.00

7 398200

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT SQYD 268 $50.00 $13,400.00 $44.00 $11,792.00

8 641131 18" PLASTIC PIPE LF 40 $260.00 $10,400.00 $395.00 $15,800.00

9 705010 18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2 $1,700.00 $3,400.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

10 721013A

ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD 

A) CY 29 $275.00 $7,975.00 $400.00 $11,600.00

Total Bid $420,033.00 $438,402.00

2 of 2 17-0300 8D 2 of 2




